MURI WORKSHOP 14-15 May 2002

ATTENDEES

NAME


E-Mail Address

Bill Smith


bill.l.smith@larc.nasa.gov
John LeMarshall

j.lemarshall@bom.gov.au
Bob McCoy


mccoyr@onr.navy.mil
Walt McKeown


walt.mckeown@nlmoc.navy.mil
Jim Purdom


purdom@cira.colostate.edu
Allen Huang


allenh@ssec.wisc.edu
Derek Posselt


dposselt@ssec.wisc.edu
Gail Dengel


gaild@ssec.wisc.edu
Russell Dengel


russd@ssec.wisc.edu
Paul Regeon


regeonp@onr.navy.mil
Bob Reisse


rareisse@worldnet.att.net
Hank Revercomb

hankr@ssec.wisc.edu
Gerald Dittberner

gerald.dittberner@noaa.gov
Irina Sokolik


sokolik@lasp.colorado.edu
Paul Lucey


lucey@higp.hawaii.edu
Kent Wood


kent.wood@nrl.navy.mil
Ron Ferek


ferekr@onr.navy.mil
Bruce Sanders


sanderb@onr.navy.mil
Joe Turk


turk@nrlmry.navy.mil
Gary Jedlovec


gary.jedlovec@msfc.nasa.gov
Ralph Petersen


ralph.petersen@noaa.gov
Tim Schmit


tim.schmit@ssec.wisc.edu
Steve Ackerman

stevea@ssec.wisc.edu
Ping Yang


pyang@ariel.met.tamu.edu
Jeff Key


jkey@ssec.wisc.edu
Wayne Feltz


wayne.feltz@ssec.wisc.edu
Jun Li



junl@ssec.wisc.edu
Tom Achtor


tom.achtor@ssec.wisc.edu
Paul Menzel


paul.menzel@noaa.gov
Sanjay Limaye


sanjayl@ssec.wisc.edu
Erik Olson


eriko@ssec.wisc.edu
David Johnson


djohnson@ucar.edu
Robert Knuteson

robert.knuteson@ssec.wisc.edu
John Murray


j.j.murray@larc.nasa.gov
Brian Osborne


briano@ssec.wisc.edu
Leslie Moy


lesliem@ssec.wisc.edu
Kevin Baggett


kevinb@ssec.wisc.edu
Charles Skupniewicz

skupniec@fnmoc.navy.mil
Phil Durkee


durkee@nps.navy.mil
Bormin Huang


bormin@ssec.wisc.edu
Larry Sromovsky

larry.sromovsky@ssec.wisc.edu
John Mecikalski

john.mecikalski@ssec.wisc.edu
